
GSPublisherVersion 0.62.100.98

Project.
Proposed Granny Flat at
21, Waterview Rd  MONA VALE

TITLE: DA Plans

DRAWING NO. 1916 DA 1 ISSUE

DWN BY: JVSCALE: DATE:1 : 100 04-05-20

CLIENTS DANIEL & AMY CHEETHAM

E
MARCUS BETTS

0411363328

b + w
CAMERON WHITE

0422299519

PAGE NO.  /  7

MB11/11/19For ReviewA
BYDATEREVISIONNO.

MB01/06/20Class 2 BuildingB
MB06/08/20Draft DA PlansC
MB17/08/20Amended Design D
MB15/09/20FOR COUNCIL E

2,
68

0
55

0
2,

45
0

1,
59

0

TIMBER STEPS

COLORBOND ROOFING,
GUTTERS & DOWNPIPES

TIMBER BATTEN PRIVACY
SCREEN

ALUMINIUM WINDOWS

GL

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 8,5M

R.L 22.29
GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 27.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

R.L 25.52
FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 24.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

23
.70

21
.66

22
.29

20
.97

20
.64

19
.84

R.L 29.56

W05W06W07W08W09

2,
68

0
55

0
2,

45
0

1,
59

0FIBRE CEMENT WEATHERBOARDS
TO MATCH EXISTING

TIMBER BALUSTRADING

GL

R.L 22.29
GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 27.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

R.L 25.52
FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 24.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

23
.70

21
.85

R.L 29.56

D1
D2

W09 W08

2,
68

0
55

0
2,

45
0

1,
59

0

1,
10

0

DECK
1.1M HIGH GLASS
POOL FENCING

GL

R.L 22.29
GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 27.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL
R.L 29.56

R.L 25.52
FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

R.L 24.97
U/S CEILING LEVEL

20
.24

20
.00

19
.84

20
.22

20
.22

W03W04

MODIFY APPROVED RETAINING WALL.
TOP OF RETAINING WALL R.L 19.80

NEW POOL AT DECK LEVEL WITH
TIMBER DECKING

8.5m HEIGHT LIMIT
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EXISTING RET. WALL

MODIFY APPROVED RETAINING WALL.
TOP OF RETAINING WALL R.L 19.80

STEEL COLUMNS WITH
METAL FASCIA

SINGLE SKIN BRICK WORK
WITH ENGAGED PIERS

DEMOLISH WALL

EXTEND TIMBER DECK AT EXISTING DECK LEVEL
AND BUILD SWIMMING POOL WITH 1.1M HIGH FENCE

WIDEN DRIVEWAY & CROSSOVER
TO IMPROVE SAFETY ON CORNER

10.123m TIMBER PAILING FENCE WITH
50-70% OPEN FLOW THROUGH

DA APPROVED GARAGE.
CONSTRUCTION UNDERWAY
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